
Partner Firm POC Phone Email 

Armstrong Ceilings Paul Hough (717) 396-4195 pahough@armstrong.com 

Armstrong Ceilings Kieth Johnson (610) 722-1221 kjjohnson@armstrong.com 

Arup Tina Sack (310) 578-4400 tina.sack@arup.com  

Arup Brian McLaughlin (310) 431-5422 brian.mclaughlin@arup.com 

Baltimore Aircoil Panos Papavizas (410) 779-6438 PPapavizas@baltimoreaircoil.

com  

Cemco Steel Fernando Sesma (626) 806-4118 fsesma@cemcosteel.com 

Englekirk Mahmoud 

Faghihi 

(323) 733-6673 mahmoud.faghihi@englekirk.

com 

Hilti Matt Hoehler (760) 494-0810 Matthew.Hoehler@hilti.com  

Hilti Mark Sackett (918) 252-6970 mark.sackett@hilti.com 

Hilti Peter Shulze  Peter.Schulze@hilti.com 

Hilti Chad Stroike (918) 872-3864 chad.stroike@hilti.com  

Hilti Milan Zuber  milan.zuber@hilti.com 

Hilti Peter Grzesik  peter.grzesik@hilti.com 

Hilti Rainer Loose  Rainer.Loose@hilti.com 

Husky Ira Schumer (951) 258-0374 husky24@verizon.net  

Mason Industries Rich Lloyd (714) 535-2727 RLLOYD@masonanaheim.com  

MMFX Johnny Kwok (626) 512-1631 johnny.kwok@mmfx.com 

Morley 

Construction Co. 

Jim Tkach (619) 299-2211 jtkach@morleybuilders.com  

Morley 

Construction Co. 

Mark Larsen    

Pacific Stairs Bill Pruett (503) 390-8305 wpruett@pacificstair.com 

Pacific Stairs Tracy Goettsch (503) 390-8305 tracy@pacificstair.com 

Pugliese Interior 

Systems, Inc. 

Gene Anawalt (949) 837-9194 ganawalt@puglieseaccessfloo

rs.com 

Ruskin Dan Rau  drau@ruskin.com  

Schindler Elevator Frank Resch  frank.resch@us.schindler.co

m 

Schneider Electric Philip Caldwell (864) 886-1471 philip.caldwell@schneider-

electric.com 

SDSU Ken Walsh (619) 594-0911 kwalsh@mail.sdsu.edu 

SDSU Elias Espino (619) 750-8383 elias.espino@hotmail.com 

Simplex Grinnel Rodger Reiswig (407) 235-1105 rreiswig@simplexgrinnell.com 

Steel Stud 

Manufacturers 

Association 

Don Allen  dallen@steelframing.org 

Tate Access Floors Bill Perry  BillPerry@tateaccessfloors.co

m 

Tobolski-Watkins Matt Tobolski (858) 822-8517 mtobolski@tobolskiwatkins.co

m 

Tyco Fire 

Protection 

David LeBlanc  david.leblanc@tycofp.com 

UCSD Tara Hutchinson  tahutchinson@ucsd.edu 

Vulco Weir Ricardo Abarca 56 (2) 754 

2116 

rabarca@weirminerals.cl 

 




